1
2
Nr. Part nr. Name
001 454634-5 AFDEKKAP TM3010C P
002 319059-9 Ontgrendelpal Tm3010C
003 313268-2 Draaiplaat Tm3010C
004 911102-6 Met.schroef M4x6 P
005 232282-8 Bladveer Tm3010C
006 266424-2 Tapschroef 4X20 Tm3000C P
007 268306-4 Pen 5 Tm3010C
008A 326346-9 Asbout Tm3010C P
008B 327176-1 Asbout Tm3010C A
009 266424-2 Tapschroef 4X20 Tm3000C P
010 454635-3 Deksel Tm3010C
011 213343-3 O-Ring 35 Hr4500C P
012 326347-7 Lagerhuis Tm3010F
013 961003-8 Borgring S-7
014 211392-4 Schommellager 706 P
015 253133-2 Sluitring 7
016 313245-4 Balansgewicht Tm3000C
017 211092-6 Kogellager 629Ddw
018 285857-2 Lagerborging Tm3000C
019 240140-4 Waaier Tm3000C
020 517683-4 Anker 220-240V Tm3000C
021 681636-0 Isolatiering 9521Nb-9522Nb A
022 267426-1 Sluitring 7Mm Tm3000C
023 210045-2 Kogellager 627Ddw A
024 267756-0 Veerring 6 Bo6040
025 688117-5 Magnetische Bus Rt0700 A
026 259039-2 Borgring 9566Cv
027 453828-9 Opvulplaat Tm3000C
028 266415-3 Schroef 4X55 Hr2230 P
029 623558-8 Veld 220-240V Tm3000C
030 453823-9 Motorhuis Tm3000C
031 453761-5 Schakelknop Tm3000C
032 453825-5 Schakelknop Mt3000C
033 234263-8 Drukveer 5Mm Tm3000C
034 651609-7 Schakelaar Ss106 Tm3000C
035 643839-4 Koolborstelhouder 6X9
036 266492-5 Tapschroef 3X8Mm Tm3000C P
037 194722-3 Koolborstelset Cb-459 P
038 654475-1 Kroonsteen Bo4553-Bo4554 A
039 687681-3 Trekontlaster
040 266326-2 Tap Schroef 4X18mm P
040-1 265B67-9 Tapschr 4x18mm DGA520 A
041 695123-3 Netsnoer 2X1.50 4.0Mtr A
042 682502-4 Kabeltule 8-85 A
043 814T82-4 Naamplaat Tm3010C
044 620234-5 Toerenregelcircuit Tm3010C
3
Nr. Part nr. Name
045 453824-7 Achterdeksel Tm3000C
046 266424-2 Tapschroef 4X20 Tm3000C P
047 143249-0 Krukashuis Tm3010C A